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Date: 03/11/2023

Date Session Name of Course Sem Subject Name
NEW

Subject Code

OLD

Subject Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR

25-11-2023 ( Sat) Morning B.TECH FOOD 

TECHNOLOGY

7 Food Additives BTFA 4701 REG / RP

29-11-2023 ( Wed) Morning B.TECH FOOD 

TECHNOLOGY

7 Food Process Engineering BTPE 4701 REG / RP

01-12-2023 ( Fri) Morning B.TECH FOOD 

TECHNOLOGY

7 Statistic BTST 4701 REG / RP

05-12-2023 ( Tue) Morning B.TECH FOOD 

TECHNOLOGY

7 Advance Techniques in Food 

Processing

BTAP 4701 REG / RP

07-12-2023 ( Thu) Morning B.TECH FOOD 

TECHNOLOGY

7 Waste Management in Food Industry BTWM 4701 REG / RP

24-11-2023 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. NUTRITION & 

DIETETICS

3  Environmental Science & DM BFOD 2306 REG / RP

28-11-2023 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. NUTRITION & 

DIETETICS

3 Introduction to Food Safety BFOD 2307 REG / RP

30-11-2023 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. NUTRITION & 

DIETETICS

3 Nutrition: A lifespan Approach BFOD 2309 REG / RP

04-12-2023 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. NUTRITION & 

DIETETICS

3 Food Microbiology BFOD 2308 REG / RP

06-12-2023 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. NUTRITION & 

DIETETICS

3 Computer Fundamentals BFOD 2305 REG / RP

01-12-2023 ( Fri) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Communication skills in English BENG-1112 REG

05-12-2023 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Environment and Energy Management BEVS-1002 REG

07-12-2023 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Introduction to Foods BFOD-1101 REG

09-12-2023 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Food Product Development & 

Formulations 

BFOD-1102 REG

12-12-2023 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Fundamentals of Food Science BFOD-1103 REG

14-12-2023 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Food Hygiene & Sanitation BFOD-1104 REG

15-12-2023 ( Fri) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Good Laboratory Practices BBIO-1104-T REG

18-12-2023 ( Mon) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 General Mathematics BMAT-1112 REG

01-12-2023 ( Fri) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Comprehension and Communication 

Skills in English

BENG-1114 RP

05-12-2023 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Community Nutrition BFOD-1107 RP

07-12-2023 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Fundamentals of Nutrition and Food 

Science

BFOD-1106 RP

09-12-2023 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Human Physiology - I BFOD-1108 RP

12-12-2023 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Nutrition And Fitness BFOD-1105 RP
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MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


